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00-00-00-14097-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/
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PAGE 1 of 3 1

HX Base Yr

691 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 912 35.5680 39.84 36,334 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 858

BAS 858 100 858 22,219

FOP 140 30 42 1,087

UOP 60 20 12 311

1,058 912 23,617

UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ BAS= W22S39 E1 FOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$ E21
N39$.

UOP 6

10

6

10

BAS

22

39

21

39

FOP7

20

7

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-2110.00 211.00 22,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 16,688
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HX Base Yr

691 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 971 47.4240 53.11 51,570 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 875

BAS 875 100 875 30,206

UOP 170 20 34 1,174

UOP 176 20 35 1,208

UST 60 45 27 932

1,281 971 33,520

UOP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ BAS= W17 UST= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W8 S35 E2
UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E23 N35$.

UOP 10

17

10

17
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17

8
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2
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0
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HX Base Yr

691 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 698 37.5240 42.03 29,337 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 640

BAS 640 100 640 17,484

UOP 40 20 8 218

UOP 50 20 10 273

UST 90 45 40 1,093

820 698 19,069

UOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ BAS= W10UST= N9 W10 S9 E10$ W10 S32 E5
UOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E15 N32$.
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5
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